
$3,300

7000 HAWAII KAI DRIVE HONOLULU OAHU
96825
https://goldseai.com

Newer built 2 bdr/2 bth condo in desirable Hawaii Kai. Open
kitchen and spacious living room. Each room has an AC and
washer/dryer inside unit. Includes 2 side by side parking stalls.
Secured bldg. with resort-like amenities which include a large
pool, jacuzzi, fitness room, party room, BBQ areas. 2 […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Rental

• Active

• 691 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Assigned, Open - 2 Building Name: Hale Ka Lae

ArchitecturalStyle: High-Rise 7+ Stories Stories: 1

Amenities & Features



Parking Total: 2 Security Features: 24-hr. Security, Key, Security Patrol

Pets Allowed: Yes Amenities: AC Window Unit, BBQ, Ceiling Fan, Community Laundry,
Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Exercise Room, Meeting Room, Microwave,
Pool on Property, Range/Oven, Recreation Area, Refrigerator, Smoke
Detector, Trash Chute, Washer, Whirlpool

Features: None


